
Virtual Learning Meet and Greet!

Come meet us in person and learn more about TPSS Virtual Learning Option!

Location Date/ Time Specifics
Ponchatoula

In person!
Thursday, March 7
11:00am-2:00pm

Join us in Ponchatoula!!
Ponchatoula Branch Library

Hammond
In person!

Saturday, March 16
8:00am-12:00pm

Join us in Hammond!
Hammond Farmers Market

Hammond
In person!

Saturday, March 30
8:00am-12:00pm

Join us in Hammond!
Hammond Farmers Market

Amite
In person!

Tuesday, March 26
9:00am-6:00pm

Join us in Amite!!
Amite Branch Library

Amite Wednesday, March 27
9:00am-6:00pm

Join us in Amite!!
Amite Branch Library

Online Wednesday, April 10
9:00am-10:00am or

7:00pm-8:00pm

ONLINE VIA ZOOM!!- Join Zoom Meeting
Meeting ID: 899 7448 9161

Passcode: virtual

Kentwood
In person!

Saturday, April 20
8:00am -12:00pm

Join us in Kentwood!!
Kentwood Farmers Market

Hammond
In person!

Thursday, May 2
11:00am -1:00pm

Join us in Hammond!!
TPSS Technology Building

Ponchatoula
In person!

Saturday, May 4
9:00am-12:00pm

Join us in Ponchatoula!!
Paul’s Cafe

Independence
In person!

Wednesday, May 8
11:00am-2:00pm

Join us in Independence!!
The Depeaux

Independence
In person!

Tuesday, May 7, 14 and 21
9:00am-3:00pm

Join us in Independence!!
TPSS Advanced College and Career Center

Online Wednesday, May 29
9:00am-10:00am or

7:00pm-8:00pm

ONLINE VIA ZOOM!!- Join Zoom Meeting
Meeting ID: 899 7448 9161

Passcode: virtual
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https://tangischools.zoom.us/j/89974489161?pwd=WXcvZ1JZLzFJVy9yR21wR3NSZ3l4Zz09
https://tangischools.zoom.us/j/89974489161?pwd=WXcvZ1JZLzFJVy9yR21wR3NSZ3l4Zz09


rev. 3-4-24


